
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

100

1000

10000

1 10

D
is

c
h

a
rg

e
 (

C
fs

)

Total Drainage Area (Square Miles)

State of Indiana
DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES

Division of Water

Coordinated Discharge Graph

Unnamed Tributary to Dry Branch
Montgomery County

April 2008
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The unnamed tributary has it's confluence 
with Dry Branch in the NW 1/4 of the SE 1/4 
of the NW 1/4 of Section 6, Township 18 N, 
Range 4 W.


